Death Record Search - Grand Traverse County,

Michigan

Enter one or two search terms. You can also search other Grand Traverse County records.

Note:

e Names are in the form LAST, FIRST, MIDDLE INITIAL
o Dates are in the form MM-DD-YYYY
e Searches are NOT case-sensetive

hoyt
Search Terms:| i

Search ‘ Clear

Name (Last, First Middle Extension) Date of Death Liber and Page Number

HOYT, CHARLES J
HOYT, MARY J
HOYT, ANGELINE
HOYT, MALCOLM A
HOYT, LEROY C
HOYT, WARREN
HOYT, RUSSEL
HOYT, MATTIE
HOYT, SIMEON
HOYT, ELMORE
HOYT, SARAH C
HOYT, FLORENCE
HOYT, CHARLES A
HOYT, BYRON J
HOYT, FAY F
HOYT, ABAGAIL A
HOYT, COMFORT R
HOYT, ANE L
HOYT, LEWIS R
HOYT, CLARAE
WHIPPLE, HOYT F
HOYT, GEORGE K

00-00-1899
00-00-1899
00-00-1905
00-00-1908
00-00-1910
00-00-1911
00-00-1915
10-22-1920
03-18-1921
08-04-1921
11-28-1922
05-18-1928
07-03-1934
09-14-1936
08-06-1937
09-01-1955
07-23-1956
07-13-1958
11-29-1959
03-23-1965
07-03-1966
05-12-1970

Liber 1, page 172
Liber 1, page 176
Liber 2, page 035
Liber 2, page 085
Liber 2, page 122
Liber 2, page 143
Liber 2, page 212
Liber 3, page 087
Liber 3, page 092
Liber 3, page 110
Liber 3, page 129
Liber 3, page 257


http://www.tcnet.org/gtcounty/index.html

HOYT, BYRON L
HOYT, MINNIE A
HOYT, LUCIUS B
HOYT, OWEN A
HOYT, MILTON K
HOYT, LAURAC
HOYT, BERNARD L
HOYT, FRED A
DUNN, HOYTE
HOYT, GREGORY A
HOYT, BERNECE M
HOYT, PATRICIA A
HOYT, RALPH ALAN
HOYT, RUTH B

End of search results. 36 records matched of 66382 records searched in 4 seconds.
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